Pinot Nero Trentino DOC
Lagrein Trentino DOC

Sainte-Foy Coétes de Bordeaux
AOC

Montefalco Bianco
Grechetto Clarignano

Sainte-Foy Cétes de Bordeaux
AOC Cuvee Benjamin Barricato

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Cremant d’Alsazia

“Kir Framboise”

Tempestivo in bolla metodo
ancestrale

Valdobbiadene Prosecco
Superiore DOCG

Trentino
Trentino

Francia -
Alsazia

Umbria
Umbria

Francia -
Bordeaux

Marche

Francia -
Alsazia

Umbria

Veneto

2023
2022
2019

2024
2023
2018

2023

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

2024

=\
LaVis

Chateau Galouchey

Colle Ciocco
Colle Ciocco

Chateau Tour de Goupin

Garofoli

Domaine Saulnier
Cremant d’Alsazia e
macerato di lampone

Colle Ciocco

Col De Salici

7€
7€
8 €

7€
7€
8 €

7€

8 €

10 €

8 €

7€



Priaro Passito Rosso

Le Pontare Passito Bianco IGT
Recioto della Valpolicella DOCG
Sagrantino Passito DOCG

Lombardia
Veneto
Veneto

Umbria

2022
2018
2016
2019

Milan Bordignon
Zanotti
Zanotti

Colle Ciocco

8 €
9€
9€
9€



